PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA

RECORD OF BID OPENING

JOB DESCRIPTION DATE: Thursday, June 6, 2019 @ 2:30 p.m.

Coyote Point Recreation Area
Fire Pump Project ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:
[County No. P29L1; Project File No. E4988]

$ 645,316
1. Valentine Corporation $ 724,369.00
2. Pacific Underground Construction, Inc. $ 800,110.00
3.  WestCal Design and Build Inc. $ 839,000.00
4. $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10. $
LOW BIDDER: __Valentine Corporation RECORDED BY: __Anthony Lum

Associate Civil Engineer
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